

True Paleo, Inc. | Discover Your Greatest Self Dr. Jasmine Blake Hollywood DCN, LDN, CNS, BA-Psy, CRPS, ORDM

E-COMMERCE AND REFUND POLICY

Certain sections of the True Paleo, Inc., Discover Your Greatest Self website may allow you to purchase products and services and donate funds. These sections are linked and secured through third parties (for example, www.amazon.com and www.paypal.com). Dr. Jasmine Blake Hollywood and True Paleo, Inc. are not responsible for the quality, accuracy, timeliness, reliability, or any other aspect of these products and services. You agree to be financially responsible for all purchases made by you or someone acting on your behalf through the site. You agree to use the site and to purchase services or products through the site for legitimate, non-commercial purposes only.

DELIVERY

The shipping of any physical goods is processed through a third party fulfillment center; therefore, we make no promise or guarantee (express or implied) at the time of your product delivery. Your item will be prepared for shipping within 3-5 business days. Typical delivery time can range from 7-30 business days, depending on the ship-to address and other variables.

• In rare but few cases, a package may not reach its desired destination. If, by chance, delivery does not make it to the correct mailing address, we take precautions. A report must be filed with the postal service of delivery. Once the report is filed and complied with, a new product will be shipped immediately.

REFUND POLICY

All sales and private services are final. We do not accept returns.

ENDING STATEMENT

By purchasing through True Paleo, Inc. E-Commerce or in person, you agree to fully release, indemnify, and hold harmless Dr. Jasmine Blake Hollywood and True Paleo, Inc. from any claim or liability whatsoever and for any product damage, whether financial, physical, or otherwise, which you may incur arising at any time out of or in relation to your purchase of the information presented on this website. For questions or concerns, please email info@jasmineblake.com.